#SPICE-TIN Gourmet Spice Tin

Regular Pricing

Cajun Seasoning
BBQ Seasoning
Pink Salt

Black Pepper

Highlights

Description

APPROXIMATE SIZE: 3.125" Diameter x 1" H
IMPRINT AREA AND METHOD: 1.875" Dia

SET UP CHARGE: $50.00(G), $25.00(G) on re-orders. Price includes full color direct imprint.

SHIPPING WEIGHT: 150 per carton / 16-32 Ibs. Box dim. are 14" x 14" x 14".
FOB ZIP: NJ, 08031

Packaging Details

25

$4.60
$4.40
$4.75
$5.50

Packaging details are not available for this product.

50

$4.30
$4.15
$4.50
$5.30

e The tins are made in China and filled in USA.

e The tins are perfect for pinching out just the right amount of Himalayan pink
salt, natural black pepper, Cajun seasoning or barbecue seasoning.

« A versatile collection of popular spices.

e Your logo is printed with a full color imprint on the lid.
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$4.10
$3.90
$4.25
$5.15
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