#SPICE-TIN Gourmet Spice Tin



Regular Pricing

	25	50	100	
Cajun Seasoning	\$4.60	\$4.30	\$4.10	3C
BBQ Seasoning	\$4.40	\$4.15	\$3.90	3C
Pink Salt	\$4.75	\$4.50	\$4.25	3C
Black Pepper	\$5.50	\$5.30	\$5.15	3C

Highlights

- The tins are made in China and filled in USA.
- The tins are perfect for pinching out just the right amount of Himalayan pink salt, natural black pepper, Cajun seasoning or barbecue seasoning.
 A versatile collection of popular spices.
- · Your logo is printed with a full color imprint on the lid.

Packaging Details

Packaging details are not available for this product.

Description

- APPROXIMATE SIZE: 3.125" Diameter x 1" H
 IMPRINT AREA AND METHOD: 1.875" Dia
- SET UP CHARGE: \$50.00(G), \$25.00(G) on re-orders. Price includes full color direct imprint.
 SHIPPING WEIGHT: 150 per carton / 16-32 lbs. Box dim. are 14" x 14" x 14".
- FOB ZIP: NJ, 08031